
 

Buddhist Meditation Group at UUCR 

Schedule  

Mar – Apr 2019 

Date Time 
Monday, March 04 7:15 PM  
Monday, March 11 7:15 PM  
Monday, March 18 7:15 PM 

Monday, March 25 7:15 PM  
Monday, April 01 7:15 PM  
Monday, April 08 7:15 PM  
Monday, April 15 7:15 PM 

Monday, April 22 7:15 PM 
Saturday, April 27 Half Day Retreat   

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Monday, April 29 7:15 PM 

 

Meetings are held at the Unitarian Universalists Church of Reading 

239 Woburn Street 

Reading, MA 01867 

More info can be found at http://readingsangha.wordpress.com 
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